Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

Uriin

G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

26,88 USD

49,38 USD

80,62 USD

86,25 USD

92,50 USD

110,00
usb

225,00
usb

227,50
usb

350,00
usb

412,50
usb

441,25
usb

30,62 USD



AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6GDIP)

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

30,62 USD

45,63 USD

52,50 USD

82,50 USD

95,00 USD

118,75
usb

185,00
usb

217,50
usb

253,75
usb

271,25
usb



